Team Scores
Seniors

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Intermediate
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Juniors
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Angelina
Trinity 1
trinity 2
Panola
Henderson
Cherokee

Angelina
Trinity 1
Angelina 2
Panola 1
Trinity 2
Panola 3
Panola 2
Henderson
Cherokee

Angelina 1
Trinity
Panola 3
Panola 4
Cherokee

698
665
618
546
307
212

606
588
455
432
422
299
253
184
129

631
512
498
308
176



Individual Scores

Seniors
Standing
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Kneeling
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Prone
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Angelina Kevin Huto
loanna Schlaudt Angelina
Joel Schiaudt Angelina
Garrett Scroggins Trinity
Emily Hogg Trinity

Emily Hogg Trinity
Garrett Scroggins Trinity
Hunter Thompson Trinity
Brianna Dial Trinity

Joel Schlaudt Trinity

Joel Schlaudt Angelina
Emily Hogg Trinity
Joanna Schlaudt Angelina
Kevin Huto Angelina
Sean Luce Trinity

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Overall

Emily Hogg

Joel Schlaudt
Garrett Scroggins
Kevin Hutto
Joanna Schlaudt



Individual Scores
Intermediate

Standing

1st Benjamin Penn
2nd Cade Nelson
3rd Blayne Hull

4th Jessica Schlaudt

5th Michelle Quin



Individual Scores

Intermediate

Standing
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Kneeling
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Prone
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Hannah Dial Trinity 58
Hannah Holt Angelina
Hayley Brazil Angelina
Dove Murray Angelina
Kaylee McClintock Trinity

Kaylee McClintock 79
Haley Brazil Angelina
Caleb Newton Angelina
Hannah Holt Angelina
Jayden Holt Angelina

Hannah Holt Angelina 93
Dove Murrey Angelina
Clay Carr Trinity

Jaden Holt Angelina
Jacob Hoelywyn

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Overall

Hannah Holt Angelina 218
Haley Brazil Angelina
Kaylee McClintock Trinitiy
Dove Murray Angelina
Clay Carr Trinity



