Angelina	698
-	665
•	618
•	546
Henderson	307
Cherokee	212
Angelina	606
•	588
•	455
Panola 1	432
Trinity 2	422
Panola 3	299
Panola 2	253
Henderson	184
Cherokee	129
Angelina 1	631
Trinity	512
Panola 3	498
Panola 4	308
	Angelina Trinity 1 Angelina 2 Panola 1 Trinity 2 Panola 3 Panola 2 Henderson Cherokee  Angelina 1 Trinity Panola 3

Cherokee

5th

176

#### **Individual Scores**

#### Seniors

# Standing

1st	Angelina Kevin Huto
2nd	Joanna Schlaudt Angelina
3rd	Joel Schlaudt Angelina
4th	<b>Garrett Scroggins Trinity</b>
5th	Emily Hogg Trinity

Kneeling			Overall
1st	Emily Hogg Trinity	1st	Emily Hogg
2nd	<b>Garrett Scroggins Trinity</b>	2nd	Joel Schlaudt
3rd	<b>Hunter Thompson Trinity</b>	3rd	Garrett Scroggins
4th	Brianna Dial Trinity	4th	Kevin Hutto
5th	Joel Schlaudt Trinity	5th	Joanna Schlaudt

#### Prone

1st	Joel Schlaudt Angelina
2nd	Emily Hogg Trinity
3rd	Joanna Schlaudt Angelina
4th	Kevin Huto Angelina
5th	Sean Luce Trinity

# Individual Scores Intermediate

# Standing

1st Benjamin Penn
2nd Cade Nelson
3rd Blayne Hull
4th Jessica Schlaudt
5th Michelle Quin

#### **Individual Scores**

# Intermediate

# Standing

1st	Hannah Dial Trinity 58
2nd	Hannah Holt Angelina
3rd	Hayley Brazil Angelina
4th	Dove Murray Angelina
5th	Kaylee McClintock Trinity

Kneeli	ng
--------	----

Kneeling			Overall
1st	Kaylee McClintock 79	1st	Hannah Holt Angelina 218
2nd	Haley Brazil Angelina	2nd	Haley Brazil Angelina
3rd	Caleb Newton Angelina	3rd	Kaylee McClintock Trinitiy
4th	Hannah Holt Angelina	4th	Dove Murray Angelina
5th	Jayden Holt Angelina	5th	Clay Carr Trinity

# Prone

1st	Hannah Holt Angelina 93
2nd	Dove Murrey Angelina
3rd	Clay Carr Trinity
4th	Jaden Holt Angelina
5th	Jacob Hoelywyn